
MATEMATİK BÖLÜMÜ 2023-2024 BAHAR DÖNEMİ DÖNEM SONU SINAV 
PROGRAMI

TARİH SAAT DERS SINIF

24.06.2024
Pazartesi

09:00-11:00

11:00-13:00 MAT1004 Soyut Matematik 2 (80) A200, A201,

13:00-15:00 FEF2006 Diferensiyel Denklemler 2 (80) A201, D204,

15:00-17:00

17:00-18:30 MAT4004 Uygulamalı Matematik 2 (53) L106,

18:30-20:00

25.06.2024
Salı

09:00-11:00 YBD1002 Yabancı Dil 2 (71) A200, D-209,

11:00-13:00 FEF0002 Lineer Cebir 2 (98) D208, L106,

13:00-15:00 MAT3006 Diferensiyel Geometri 2 (41) D100,

15:00-17:00 MAT4012 Manifoldlar Teorisi 2 (16) D105,

17:00-18:30

18:30-20:00

26.06.2024
Çarşamba

09:00-11:00 OZD0102 Türk Dili 2 (17) D204,

11:00-13:00 FEF1002  Fizik 2 (94) A200, D100,

13:00-15:00 MAT3004 Soyut Cebir 2 (73) D108, D-109,

15:00-17:00  

17:00-18:30

18:30-20:00

27.06.2024
Perşembe

09:00-11:00 MAT2002 Analiz 4 (73) D100, D105,

11:00-13:00 MAT4030 Tensör Cebiri (33)  D210,

13:00-15:00 FEF0004 Metrik Uzaylar 2 (38) D105,

15:00-17:00

17:00-18:30

18:30-20:00



28.06.2024
Cuma

09:00-11:00 MAT1006 Analitik Geometri 2 (86) D106, D204,

11:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-17:00

17:00-18:30

18:30-20:00

01.07.2024
Pazartesi

09:00-11:00 MAT1002 Analiz 2 (115) D108, D106,

11:00-13:00 KKÜ0730 Mesleki İngilizce 2 (31) D110,

13:00-15:00 MAT4002 Reel Analiz (32) D210,

15:00-17:00 MAT3008 Kısmi Türevli Denklemler 2 (63) D106,

17:00-18:30

18:30-20:00

02.07.2024
Salı

09:00-11:00 MAT2004 Genel Topoloji 2 (78) D108, D110,

11:00-13:00 MAT4022 Fourier Analizi 2 (44) A200,

13:00-15:00 FEF0110 Bilg. Prog. 2 (30) D204,

15:00-17:00

17:00-18:30

18:30-20:00

03.07.2024
Çarşamba

09:00-11:00 MAT3002 Kompleks Analiz 2 (76) D110, D105,

11:00-13:00 OZD0108 Temel Bil. Bil. (A grubu)(63)
(Doç. Dr. İlker Gençtürk)

D108,

13:00-15:00 OZD0108 Temel Bil. Bil. (B grubu)(65)
(Doç. Dr. Faik Babadağ )

D108,

15:00-17:00

TARİH SAAT DERS SINIF



17:00-18:30

04.07.2024
Perşembe

09:00-11:00 MAT2014 Uzay Geometri 2 (75) D106, D-209,

11:00-13:00 MAT4018 Sayılar Teorisi 2 (52) A101,

13:00-15:00

15:00-17:00

13:00-15:00

   05.07.2024
       Cuma

09:00-11:00 KKÜ0016 Özel Konular 2

14:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

17:00-18:30 OZD0104 A.İ.İ.T 2 (66)  D200, D-209,

TARİH SAAT DERS SINIF


